draft veer

Fosters
Kronenbourg
Birra Moretti
Kingfisher

Y2 Pint
2 Pint
2 Pint
Y2 Pint

2.95
345
3.75
3.95

Pint
Pint
Pint
Pint

INDIAN BAR & RESTAURANT

4.95
5.95
6.25
645

Yottlea beer & aider

Budweiser
Carlsberg

Corona

Cobra

Tusker

Kopparberg Cider
Magners Irish Cider

zott drinke

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite Zero

Fanta

Appletiser

J20 Apple & Mango
J20 Orange & Passion
Red Bull

Still Water
Sparkling Water

frait jaices

Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Orange Juice
Passion Fruit Juice
Pineapple Juice
Passion Fruit Juice

taz=

Mango Lassi
Salted Lassi
Sweet Lassi

3.95
3.75
3.95
4.25
595
4.95
4.95

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
275ml
275ml
275ml
275ml

330ml
330ml

Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass

1L

Glass
Glass
Glass

2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95

2.70
2.70

2.50
2.50
2.50
325
2.50
12.00

3.95
3.55
3.55

Pint
Pint
Pint
Pint

75cl
75cl

Pint
Pint
Pint
Pint
Pint

2L

1L
1L
1L

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

3.95
3.95

3.50
3.50
3.50
5.95
3.50
20.00

12.00
10.00
10.00

liquetrs

Amarula

Aperol

Archers

Baileys (50ml)
Cointreau
Disaronno
Jagermeister

Jose Cuervo Tequila
Kahlua

Malibu

Midori

Patron Silver Tequila
Pimms

Sambuca

Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

vodka

Smirnoff Red
Absolut Blue
Belvedere

Grey Goose
Ciroc Red Berry

zn

Gordon's
Gordon's Pink Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendrick's

UGS

Bacardi

Captain Morgan
Captain Morgan Spiced
Havana Club 7yr
Kraken Black Spiced

3.50
3.90
370
5.50
4.30
4.30
4.50
4.50
3.90
3.50
3.90
5.90
4.20
3.90
4.30
4.30

3.90
4.20
490
4.90
5.10

3.90
4.20
4.50
4.50
5.20

3.90
3.90
4.30
4.80
4.80
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Courvoisier
Hennessy

Martell

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO

eahizky

Bells

Famous Grouse
Jameson

JW Black Label
Jack Daniels
Maker’s Mark
Woodford Reserve
Chivas Regal
Monkey Shoulder
Bulleit

JD Gentleman Jack
JD Single Barrel
JW Blue Label

4.40
440
440
5.50

14.00

3.90
3.90
4.30
4.30
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.60
4.60
470
5.90
5.90

14.00

a )
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Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenlivet 12yr
Talisker 10yr

Isle of Jura 10yr

\

FSlREPé’ 200ml

Coca-Cola
Diet Coke

Fever Tree
Lemonade
Ginger Ale
Soda Water
Tonic Water
Slimline Tonic

4.80
4.80
5.20
5.50

2.20
2.20

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
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Senora Rosa Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)

Aromas of grapefruit that lead to a crisp and dry
palate with hints of lemon and lime.

Medium Glass 175ml 4.95 Large Glass 250ml 6.25

Sentina Pinot Grigio (ltaly)

Dry, crisp and fruity with a wonderful hint of
lemon.

Medium Glass 175ml 5.75 Large Glass 250ml 7.50

Roos Estate Chenin Blanc (South Africa)

A purity of bright citrus fruit aromas with a fleshy
intensity of peach, nectarine and honeysuckle
giving a rounded richness and blossoming
freshness.

Red Rock Chardonnay (Australia)

This Chardonnay displays all the classic
characteristic of zesty lemon and apple aromas.
The flavours of white peach and pear burst on
the palate.

Gavi Di Gavi Rolona Castellari Bergagli (Italy)
This wine is a wonderful reflection of the Cortese
grape variety. It is fruity and aromatic with just a
hint of mineral notes and a mouth watering citrus
finish.

Maison Castel Chablis (France)

Lemons and limes with white peach and yellow
fruit lead in to a round and greedy palate with a
sublime and cleansing minerality.

Domaine de la Solitude

Chateauneuf du Pape Blanc (France)
Magnificent dry white from the southern Rhone
valley. Producing an elegant, full bodied wine full
of flavours of peach and mango with some floral
undertones.

FOEE GIINE

Sentina Pinot Grigio Blush (lItaly)

Quite the most delicious wine, a racy mix
of watermelon and cherry with a delectable
sweetness.

Medium Glass 175ml 5.30 Large Glass 250ml 6.75

Willowood Zinfandel (California)

A very easy style of wine with a soft, refreshing
burst of summer red fruits.

Medium Glass 175ml 5.75 Large Glass 250ml 7.50

PrOSECCT

Ponte Villoni Prosecco DOC (Italy)

The flavour is intense with notes of white fruit,
and the colour is straw yellow with an elegant
perlage.

18.00

21.50

24.00

25.00

28.00

37.00

45.00

19.50

21.50

) \
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Senora Rosa Merlot (Chile) 18.00
A beautiful bouquet of black cherries and red

summer fruits. Soft tannins on the palate make

for a very smooth and balanced wine.

Medium Glass 175ml 4.95 Large Glass 250ml 6.25

Baron d’Arignac Cabernet Sauvignon (France) 21.50
A classic Cabernet Sauvignon with rich cassis

and eucalyptus aromas followed up with intense
blackberry fruit flavours.

Medium Glass 175ml 5.75 Large Glass 250ml 7.50

Red Rock Shiraz (Australia) 25.00
This classic Australian Shiraz is packed with ripe

cherry and raspberry flavours with a pepper spice

finish.

Para Dos Malbec (Argentina) 27.00
An up-front ripe red fruit nose with sweet spice

hints, that lead into a voluminous structure

of cherries and plum, followed by a warming

pleasant finish.

Botter Chianti Classico Toscana (Italy) 29.00

An intense and fantastically rich, full-bodied red
wine with a superb fruit structure.

Faustino Rivero Rioja Reserva (Spain) 32.00
This wine has matured in American oak casks

for 12 to 14 months and has spicy aromas with

moderate tannins on the palate.

Nika Tiki Pinot Noir (New Zealand) 37.00
The bouquet is rich in fruit flavours of sweet and

black cherries which harmonies beautifully with

the notes of oak. A medium level of soft, ripe

tannins provides a silky texture to this lingering,

accessible wine.

A
chapagne

Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial NV 60.00

Yeasty, toasty aromas burst out of the glass
complemented by a beautifully creamy palate
with a little zippy acidity on the finish.

Veuve Clicquot 70.00
Yellow Label full-bodied, rich and fruity with
great elegance and a delightful long finish.

Laurent Perrier Rosé 80.00

Complex, soft and full flavoured with a rich,
raspberry blackcurrant nose and palate.



