

🛲 Sun & Sand 🕬

INDIAN BAR & RESTAURANT

draft beer

Fosters	1/2 Pint	2.95	Pint	4.95
Kronenbourg	¹∕₂ Pint	3.45	Pint	5.95
Birra Moretti	1/2 Pint	3.75	Pint	6.25
Kingfisher	1/2 Pint	3.95	Pint	6.45

bottled beer इ cider

Budweiser	3.95
Carlsberg	3.75
Corona	3.95
Cobra	4.25
Tusker	5.95
Kopparberg Cider	4.95
Magners Irish Cider	4.95

इर्ठा वेलेनेइ

Coca-Cola	330ml	2.95	Pint	3.95
Diet Coke	330ml	2.95	Pint	3.95
Coke Zero	330ml	2.95	Pint	3.95
Sprite Zero	330ml	2.95	Pint	3.95
Fanta	330ml	2.95		
Appletiser	275ml	2.95		
J20 Apple & Mango	275ml	2.95		
J20 Orange & Passion	275ml	2.95		
Red Bull	275ml	2.95		
Still Water	330ml	2.70	75cl	3.95
Sparkling Water	330ml	2.70	75cl	3.95

निपोर रोपोटटइ

Apple Juice	Glass	2.50	Pint	3.50
Cranberry Juice	Glass	2.50	Pint	3.50
Orange Juice	Glass	2.50	Pint	3.50
Passion Fruit Juice	Glass	3.25	Pint	5.95
Pineapple Juice	Glass	2.50	Pint	3.50
Passion Fruit Juice	1L	12.00	2L	20.00



Mango Lassi	Glass	3.95	1L	12.00
Salted Lassi	Glass	3.55	1L	10.00
Sweet Lassi	Glass	3.55	1L	10.00

โ่เดนธนกรุ

Amarula	3.50
Aperol	3.90
Archers	3.70
Baileys (50ml)	5.50
Cointreau	4.30
Disaronno	4.30
Jagermeister	4.50
Jose Cuervo Tequila	4.50
Kahlua	3.90
Malibu	3.50
Midori	3.90
Patrón Silver Tequila	5.90
Pimms	4.20
Sambuca	3.90
Southern Comfort	4.30
Tia Maria	4.30

रुठवेरिव

Smirnoff Red	
Absolut Blue	
Belvedere	
Grey Goose	
Ciroc Red Berry	

3.90 4.20

4.90

4.90

5.10



Gordon's	3.90
Gordon's Pink Gin	4.20
Bombay Sapphire	4.50
Tanqueray	4.50
Hendrick's	5.20

চ্যান

Bacardi	3.90
Captain Morgan	3.90
Captain Morgan Spiced	4.30
Havana Club 7yr	4.80
Kraken Black Spiced	4.80



.

Courvoisier	4.40
Hennessy	4.40
Martell	4.40
Remy Martin VSOP	5.50
Remy Martin XO	14.00



Bells	3.90
Famous Grouse	3.90
Jameson	4.30
JW Black Label	4.30
Jack Daniels	4.50
Maker's Mark	4.50
Woodford Reserve	4.50
Chivas Regal	4.60
Monkey Shoulder	4.60
Bulleit	4.70
JD Gentleman Jack	5.90
JD Single Barrel	5.90
JW Blue Label	14.00
JW Blue Label	14.00



4.80
4.80
5.20
5.50



Coca-Cola	2.20
Diet Coke	2.20
Fever Tree Lemonade	2.50
Ginger Ale	2.50
Soda Water	2.50
Tonic Water	2.50
Slimline Tonic	2.50



Senora Rosa Sauvignon Blanc (Chile) Aromas of grapefruit that lead to a crisp and dry palate with hints of lemon and lime. Medium Glass 175ml 4.95 Large Glass 250ml 6.25	18.00
Sentina Pinot Grigio (Italy) Dry, crisp and fruity with a wonderful hint of lemon. Medium Glass 175ml 5.75 Large Glass 250ml 7.50	21.50
Roos Estate Chenin Blanc (South Africa) A purity of bright citrus fruit aromas with a fleshy intensity of peach, nectarine and honeysuckle giving a rounded richness and blossoming freshness.	24.00
Red Rock Chardonnay (Australia) This Chardonnay displays all the classic characteristic of zesty lemon and apple aromas. The flavours of white peach and pear burst on the palate.	25.00
Gavi Di Gavi Rolona Castellari Bergagli (Italy) This wine is a wonderful reflection of the Cortese grape variety. It is fruity and aromatic with just a hint of mineral notes and a mouth watering citrus finish.	28.00
Maison Castel Chablis (France) Lemons and limes with white peach and yellow fruit lead in to a round and greedy palate with a sublime and cleansing minerality.	37.00
Domaine de la Solitude Chateauneuf du Pape Blanc (France) Magnificent dry white from the southern Rhone valley. Producing an elegant, full bodied wine full of flavours of peach and mango with some floral undertones.	45.00



Sentina Pinot Grigio Blush (Italy)	19.50
Quite the most delicious wine, a racy mix of watermelon and cherry with a delectable sweetness.	
Medium Glass 175ml 5.30 Large Glass 250ml 6.75	
Willowood Zinfandel (California)	21.50
Willowood Zinfandel (California) A very easy style of wine with a soft, refreshing burst of summer red fruits.	21.50



Senora Rosa Merlot (Chile) A beautiful bouquet of black cherries and red summer fruits. Soft tannins on the palate make for a very smooth and balanced wine. Medium Glass 175ml 4.95 Large Glass 250ml 6.25	18.00
Baron d'Arignac Cabernet Sauvignon (France) A classic Cabernet Sauvignon with rich cassis and eucalyptus aromas followed up with intense blackberry fruit flavours. Medium Glass 175ml 5.75 Large Glass 250ml 7.50	21.50
Red Rock Shiraz (Australia) This classic Australian Shiraz is packed with ripe cherry and raspberry flavours with a pepper spice finish.	25.00
Para Dos Malbec (Argentina) An up-front ripe red fruit nose with sweet spice hints, that lead into a voluminous structure of cherries and plum, followed by a warming pleasant finish.	27.00
Botter Chianti Classico Toscana (Italy) An intense and fantastically rich, full-bodied red wine with a superb fruit structure.	29.00
Faustino Rivero Rioja Reserva (Spain) This wine has matured in American oak casks for 12 to 14 months and has spicy aromas with moderate tannins on the palate.	32.00
Nika Tiki Pinot Noir (New Zealand) The bouquet is rich in fruit flavours of sweet and black cherries which harmonies beautifully with the notes of oak. A medium level of soft, ripe tannins provides a silky texture to this lingering, accessible wine.	37.00



Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial NV Yeasty, toasty aromas burst out of the glass complemented by a beautifully creamy palate with a little zippy acidity on the finish.	60.00
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label full-bodied, rich and fruity with great elegance and a delightful long finish.	70.00
Laurent Perrier Rosé Complex, soft and full flavoured with a rich, raspberry blackcurrant nose and palate.	80.00



Ponte Villoni Prosecco DOC (Italy)

The flavour is intense with notes of white fruit, and the colour is straw yellow with an elegant perlage.

25.00